User Guide | EVAL-ADMV1455
Evaluating the ADMV1455, 17.7GHz to 55GHz, Wideband, Microwave
Downconverter
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
Rev. 0 | 1 of 32
FEATURES
► Fully featured evaluation board for the ADMV1455

User Guide EVAL-ADMV1455
ORDERING INFORMATION
analog.com Rev. 0 | 31 of 32
Quantity Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
24 R0 to R23 Resistors, 0Ω jumper, 1/10W, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2GE0R00X
15 R31 to R45 Resistors, 33Ω, 1/10W, 5%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ330X
4 R51 to R54 Resistors, 10Ω, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF10R0X
1 R55 Resistor, 100Ω, 1/10W, 1%, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1000V
1 R56 Resistor, 604Ω, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF6040X
2 R58, R59 Resistors, 2.87kΩ, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 Vishay CRCW04022K87FKED
1 R60 Resistor, 3.48kΩ, 1/16W, 0.1%, 0402 Panasonic ERA-2ARB3481X
1 R61 Resistor, 8.25kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF8251X
1 R63 Resistor, 15.4kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1542X
1 R64 Resistor, 12.4kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1242X
1 R66 Resistor, 51.1kΩ, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-0751K1L
1 R68 Resistor, 61.9kΩ, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-0761K9L
1 R69 Resistor, 39.7kΩ, 1/10W, 0.1%, 0402 Vishay TNPW040239K7BEED
70 R70 to R139 Resistors, 2kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF2001X
6 R141 to R146 Resistors, 10kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1002X
3 R151 to R153 Resistors, 100kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1003X
8 R161 to R168 Resistors, 36Ω, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. RK73H1HTTC36R0F
1 R171 Resistor, 0Ω, 45A, 0603 copper strip Vishay WSL060300000ZEA9
4 R181 to R184 Resistors, 10kΩ, 1/20W, 0.1%, 0201 Panasonic ERA-1AEB103C
1 R190 Resistor, 169kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1693X
1 R191 Resistor, 84.5kΩ, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 Vishay CRCW040284K5FKED
1 R192 Resistor, 42.2kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF4222X
1 R193 Resistor, 21kΩ, 1/16W, 0.1%, 0402 Panasonic ERA-2AEB2102X
1 R194 Resistor, 10.5kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1052X
1 R195 Resistor, 5.23kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF5231X
1 R196 Resistor, 2.61kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF2611X
1 R197 Resistor, 1.3kΩ, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1301X
1 Q1 Transistor, BJT, NPN, prebiased, 50V, 100mA,
150mW, SOT-416FL
Rohm Semiconductor DTC143ZEBTL
1 U1 IC, 17.7GHz to 55GHz, wideband, microwave